NNCF4836V

Cylindrical Roller Bearings (full complement, double row)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 180
D [mm] 225
B [mm] 45
Weight [kg] =4.11
d; [mm] ~ 198.1
D, [mm] ~210.1

Mating dimensions
da, min [Mm]
dqempfhnnﬂ

Da, max [mm]

Fa, max [MM]

I'b, max [mm]

ds [mm]
ng [mm]
1,2 [mm]
r34 [mm]

s [mm]

3.2

6.5

1

1

Calculation data

186 C [kN]
196 Cq [kN]

219 C, [kN]

Ny, [Min”]

ng [min™]

276

700

77.8

1053

1600

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



